City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Centenary Cup 20/08
20/08/2022
Position Name(s)

1 Vince Annan

2 Stephen Croney

3 Ben Adcock

4 Anthony Stevenson

5 Anthony Oliver

6 George Hall

7 Graham Shord

8 Brendan O'Donnell

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Stephen Biskupek

Name

Brian Barron
Chris Morris
Vic Elliott

Gavin Coleman
Dave | Lamb

James Walmsley
Dale Antony Tedder
Omer Steven Asir
Colin Lusk

Annal Chopra

Rob Muir

Graham De Vere

Jim Smith

Handicap
24

19
13

1
20
27

4
12

Handicap
21

Handicap
16
3
19

10
13

-4
18
10
14
19
6
14

Page 1

Score

68
68
68

69
69
70
70
71

Score (Nett)
30

Hole
2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th

2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 12th

2 @ 14th

Prize Money
(each)
£50.00

£40.00
£30.00

£25.00
£20.00
£15.00
£10.00
£5.00

Prize Money
£33.50

Prize Money
£8.92
£8.92
£8.92

£8.92
£8.92

£8.92
£8.92
£8.92
£8.92
£8.92
£8.92
£8.92

£8.92



