City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Centenary Cup 20/08 20/08/2022

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Vince Annan	24	68	£50.00
2	Stephen Croney	19	68	£40.00
3	Ben Adcock	13	68	£30.00
4	Anthony Stevenson	1	69	£25.00
5	Anthony Oliver	20	69	£20.00
6	George Hall	27	70	£15.00
7	Graham Shord	4	70	£10.00
8	Brendan O'Donnell	12	71	£5.00

BACK 9 SWEEP					
	Name	Handicap	Score (Nett) P	rize Money	
	Stephen Biskupek	21	30	£33.50	
TWOs					
	Name	Handicap	Hole P	rize Money	
	Brian Barron	16	2 @ 6th	£8.92	
	Chris Morris	3	2 @ 2nd	£8.92	
	Vic Elliott	19	2 @ 14th	£8.92	
	Gavin Coleman	10	2 @ 14th	£8.92	
	Dave I Lamb	13	2 @ 12th	£8.92	
	James Walmsley	-4	2 @ 2nd	£8.92	
	Dale Antony Tedder	18	2 @ 14th	£8.92	
	Omer Steven Asir	10	2 @ 14th	£8.92	
	Colin Lusk	14	2 @ 14th	£8.92	
	Annal Chopra	19	2 @ 6th	£8.92	
	Rob Muir	6	2 @ 2nd	£8.92	
	Graham De Vere	14	2 @ 12th	£8.92	
	Jim Smith	4	2 @ 14th	£8.92	